SUNDAY

FEBRUARY, 2015

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm

Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco
$5 admission « 21 and over with ID

THURSDAY

In the Cocoa Room

SUNDAYS
Line Dance Pro Session
5:00 - 6:30 pm
THURSDAYS

Blue Moon Swing: West Coast Swing

Lessons 7:45, Dancing 8:30

n facebook.com/SundanceSaloon
y twitter.com/SFSundance

@ sundancesaloon.org/blog

1

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Ron / Shannon
beg two-step

beg waltz

Somewhere With You (int)
Reggae Cowboy (beg) w/ Rex

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron / Shannon
7:00 intermed waltz
7:40 Somewhere With You review
7:00 beg two-step w/ Randy

SAT FEB 7 - Beatbox Country

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: Randy

Instructors: Thom / Michael
beg two-step

beg waltz

Showstopper (int) - NEW!
Reggae Cowboy (beg) w/ Sheila

1 2 DJ: Randy
Instructors: Charles / Michael
7:00

intermed waltz
7:40 Showstopper review
7:00

15

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Citabria / Shann(‘;‘g

intro two-step etned
SWe 1 &

beg two-step Ba e’

Showstopper (int) U“‘%,ea\-x\j

Cowboy Cha Cha (beg) w/Rex

DJ: John

Instructors: Ron / Shannon
intermed two-step
Showstopper review

beg two-step w/ Crispin

beg two-step w/ Rob
19

7:00
7:40
7:00

22

5:30
6:00
6:30
5:00

DJ: John

Instructors: Cumba / Kyle
intro two-step

beg two-step

Rio (beg-int)

ACADEMY AWARDS!

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Thom / Kyle
intermed two-step
Rio review

beg two-step w/ John

26

7:00
7:40
7:00




