

FEBRUARY, 2015

Sundays 5:00–10:30pm lessons 5:30–7:15pm Thursdays 6:30–10:30pm lessons 7:00–8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

\$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

In the Cocoa Room SUNDAYS Line Dance Pro Session 5:00 - 6:30 pm THURSDAYS Blue Moon Swing: West Coast Swing Lessons 7:45, Dancing 8:30		f	facebook.com/SundanceSaloon twitter.com/SFSundance sundancesaloon.org/blog
1 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg waltz Somewhere With You (int)	7:40 7:00	DJ: John Instructors: Ron / Shannon intermed waltz Somewhere With You <i>review</i> beg two-step <i>w</i> / <i>Randy</i> AT FEB 7 – Beatbox Country
8 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg waltz	12 7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: Randy Instructors: Charles / Michael intermed waltz Showstopper <i>review</i> beg two-step <i>w</i> / <i>Rob</i>
15 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg two-step Ball &	19 7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: John Instructors: Ron / Shannon intermed two-step Showstopper <i>review</i> beg two-step <i>w</i> / <i>Crispin</i>
22 5:30 6:00 6:30 5:00		26 7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Thom / Kyle intermed two-step Rio <i>review</i> beg two-step <i>w</i> / John